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9¢ Euregiocross Kelmis-La Calamine

Dimanche - Sonntag

03.03.2013

| 172h30 Hommes-Ménner Cross court<93 3.000 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 1164 RAEMACKERS CEDRIC 1985 FCHA SEN 10.23
2 1074 MERTZ CHRISTOPHER 1993 RFCL SEN 10.45
3 1028 JANSEN BENOIT 1984 SER  SEN 10.55
4 3706 BERTON GUY 1970 FCHA MAS 11.20
5 4053 VAN BENEDEN XHAVIER 1970 RFCL MAS 11.43
6 0090 WISSOCQ TOM 1995 SER  JUN 12.10
7 3611 SCHIESKE HERMAN 1964 LACE MAS 12.21
8 1016 MACORS ALEXANDRE 1983 HUY  SEN 12.38
9 9824 NAGEL NORBERT 1966 MAS 12.51
10 3573 VISE ROMAIN 1966 LACE MAS 13.30
11 3574 AHN MARCO 1971 LACE MAS 14.29
|12h50 Femmes-Frauen Cross court<93 1.500 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0779 VAN LANKER JORDANA 1992 HF SEN 6.26
2 0145 FORTHOMME MARJORIE 1994  SPA  JUN 6.29
3 0893 BEERLANDT NATACHA 1990 SER  SEN 6.36
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| 12h50 Filles-Médchen Cadettes 98-99 2.000 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0082 CARNOL LAURA 1998 HF CAD 8.24
2 0131 HENRARD ELEA 1999 LACE CAD 8.34
3 0165 ROHL LORENA 1999 LACE CAD 8.40
4 0502 GOFFIN JUSTINE 1999 RFCL CAD 8.45
5 0940 STEEGEN SEN 1999 ATLA CAD 852
6 0097 CRIELAARD MANON 1998 HERVE CAD 9.00
7 0164 ROHL ALICIA 1999 LACE CAD 9.08
8 0104 MATHIEU CAMILLE 1998 FCHA CAD 9.13
9 0341 MATHIEU CAMILLE 1998 SPA  CAD 9.20
10 0166 MAQUET PAULINE 1999 HF CAD 9.40
11 0501 CLAES MATHILDE 1999 RFCL CAD 9.54
12 0081 LEGRAND JODIE 1999 HF CAD 9.56
13 0079 KAISER ARMELLE 1998 HF CAD 10.04
14 0522 POUMAY IRIS 1998 MALM CAD 10.10
15 0576 PIRSON ANNA 1998 MALM CAD 10.35
16 0326 ERNSTIJUSTINE 1999 HERVE CAD 10.38
17 9826 VAGOPOVA LIZA 1999 MALM CAD 11.29
18 0440 LEGROS CLARA 1999 SPA CAD 11.39
19 0031 MICHEELS ANNE SOPHIE 1999 HERVE CAD 11.56
20 0439 HAYON MORGANE 1998 RFCL CAD 13.06
|13h10 Gar¢on-Jungen Cadets 98-99 2.500 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 7198 CELIS JULIEN 1998 HF CAD 9.07
2 1012 QUALGLIARA RUBEN 1998 ATLA  CAD  9.09
3 0174 FOGUENNE TIZIANO 1998 HF CAD 9.16
4 0097 DESARCY ROBIN 1998 HERVE CAD 9.24
5 1360 PANNEMARS THOMAS 1999  ATLA CAD  9.44
6 0095 JEROME AURELIEN 1999 HERVE CAD 9.48
7 0012 LALLEMAND LUCAS 1998 FCHA CAD 9.52
8 0020 HOGGE GAETAN 1998 HERVE CAD 9.54
9 0128 VISE FABRICE 1998 LACE CAD 10.11
10 0251 LOUIS MARTIN 1999 SPA  CAD 10.17
11 7592 DELVAUX ANTOINE 1999 CABW CAD 10.22
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9e Euregiocross Kelmis-La Calamine 3/13 03.03.2013
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
12 0078 REIP HUGO 1999 HF CAD 10.23
13 0173 VANDERHEYDEN ELOI 1999 HF CAD 10.28
14 0081 SIMAR FLORYAN 1998 HF CAD 10.38
15 0515 BORALLOUIS 1998 SER CAD 10.46
16 7357 LONGDOZ SELIM 1998 SER CAD 10.53
17 8264 JACQUES FRANCOIS 1999 CABW CAD 10.55
18 0022 RAPAILLE HUGO 1999 HERVE CAD 10.57
19 0346 QUOIRIN KEVIN 1999 SER CAD 11.01
20 0381 FRAIPONT OLIVIER 1999 LACE CAD 11.02
21 8316 FRANKIN CLEMENT 1999 CABW CAD 11.12
|13h25 Garcons-Jungen Scolaires 96-97 4.000 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 2023 CLASSE JEREMY 1997 FCHA SCO 14.49
2 2087 LEMAIRE THOMAS 1997 HF SCO 15.13
3 2093 SPITZ CLEMENT 1997 RFCL SCO 15.17
4 9825 SCHAFF DIMITRI 1996 MALM SCO 15.20
5 2210 PAULY ROLAND 1996 HERVE SCO 1541
6 2221 DEVEZ ERWAN 1996 SPA  SCO 16.06
7 2215 JEUKENS JEREMY 1997 RFCL SCO 16.51
8 2341 BEERDEN CLEMENT 1996 SER SCO 18.05
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|13h45 Filles-Médchen Benjamines 04-05-06 0.600 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps

1 0263 ANTUNES-BOUVENCOURT DESIREE 2004 FCHA BEN 2.03
2 0026 FOURNIER SOPHIE 2004 HERVE BEN 2.13
3 0081 GABRIEL MANON 2004 HF BEN 2.16
4 0083 LOUSBERG FLORIANE 2004 HF BEN 2.17
5 0327 KRUMM MACHA 2004 RFCL BEN 222
6 0228 PINEUR CLEMENTINE 2004 FCHA BEN 2.23
7 0141 RASKIN LEONIE 2004 HF BEN 224
8 0371 POSSEN ANNA 2004 RFCL BEN 2.25
9 0534 VISCONTIALICIA 2004 HERVE BEN 2.27
10 0293 LOUIS NOA 2004 SPA  BEN 2.28
11 0383 GOOSSENS EMMA 2005 SPA  BEN 2.29
12 0095 FRACASSIOLIVIA 2004 HERVE BEN 2.30
13 0203 BEAUDOINT ANNE LISE 2004 FCHA BEN 2.33
14 0192 BLAISE MANON 2005 HF BEN 2.34
15 0080 YLIEFF FANNY 2005 HF BEN 2.35
16 0202 BIATOUR BLANDINE 2004 FCHA BEN 2.37
17 0027 HERVERS ANNE LAURE 2005 HERVE BEN 2.39
18 0193 BECKERS ALIX 2004 HF BEN 241
19 0435 GROIJIARD CAMILLE 2005 HF BEN 242
20 0372 POSSEN CLARISSE 2005 RFCL BEN 243
21 0187 FOGUENNE MARIE_FRANCE 2004 HF BEN 2.44
22 0287 WANSART THEA 2005 SPA  BEN 2.45
23 0053 SCHAUS NOEMIE 2004 RFCL BEN 2.48
24 0191 KROONEN MARIE 2006 HF BEN 249
25 0092 SAVELSBERG EMA 2005 RFCL BEN 2.50
26 0433 CHAPELIER EMMA 2005 HF BEN 2.52
27 0028 HICK THALIA 2004 HERVE BEN 2.56
28 0430 HUMBLET CAMILLE 2006 HF BEN 2.57
29 0357 MICHEL NORAH 2005 HF BEN 2.58
30 0595 GOFFIN JEANNE 2004 HF BEN 2.59
31 0190 HEINEN LENA 2006 HF BEN 3.06
32 0497 THEODORIS OLIVIA 2005 RFCL BEN 3.09
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|13h55 Garcons-Jungen  Benjamins 04-05-06 0.600 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0069 MOULAY BOUDKHILI YASSINE 2004 RFCL BEN 2.11
2 0288 DUYSINX TOM 2004 HUY BEN 2.13
3 0487 ABDOUL WAHAB MIMOUN 2004 HF BEN 2.17
4 0110 LAMOTTE TOM 2004 HF BEN 2.18
5 0263 KROONEN MAXIM 2004 HF BEN 2.19
6 0752 PINTE ALEXANDRE 2004 RFCL BEN 2.20
7 0266 LAOUKILI AMIN 2005 HF BEN 2.21
8 9829 BALLMANN ROBIN 2005 MALM BEN 2.24
9 0119 STEEMAN BORIS 2004 RFCL BEN 2.25
10 0549 MEECKERS FELIX 2004 HERVE BEN 2.26
11 0480 EMO MATTHIAS 2004 RFCL BEN 2.27
12 0109 KOUIJILI NABIL 2004 VERV BEN 2.28
13 0139 PROVOOST NOAH 2004 HERVE BEN 2.29
14 0327 BERTON EMILE 2004 FCHA BEN 2.30
15 0502 PIROTTE CLEMENT 2005 HUY BEN 2.31
16 0739 TIM HENVENNE 2004 RFCL BEN 2.32
17 0672 SCHEPENS MARTIN 2005 SPA  BEN 2.33
18 0243 SCHIESKE MAXIME 2004 LACE BEN 2.34
19 0229 GALLOO TIMOTHEE 2005 ACO BEN 2.35
20 0155 ASAERIM 2004 HERVE BEN 2.36
21 0792 DEJALLE SACHA 2005 HF BEN 2.37
22 0676 MOREAU MATEO 2004 HF BEN 2.38
23 0055 MICHOTTE BRUNO 2006 HUY BEN 2.39
24 0793 KALIN LIONEL 2005 HF BEN 2.40
25 0949 DUYSINX SIMON 2006 HUY BEN 2.41
26 0108 DELBUSHAVE MATHEO 2005 GKEL BEN 242
27 0675 MARECHAL ERWAN 2004 HF BEN 2.43
28 0265 MAGIS ANTOINE 2005 HF BEN 2.44
29 0654 BISSOT DYLAN 2005 HF BEN 2.45
30 0249 VANHERF AARON 2006 RFCL BEN 2.46
31 0107 DELBUSHAVE ETHAN 2005 HF BEN 2.47
32 9842 ABDOUL WAHAB LELIO 2006 HF BEN 2.48
33 9832 ARGENTO ROMAIN 2005 SER  BEN 2.50
34 0551 RIGA DORIAN 2006 HUY BEN 2.52
35 0811 ALDENHOFF ADRIEN 2006 HERVE BEN 2.54
36 0031 CRESSON THOMAS 2005 HERVE BEN 2.55
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Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
37 0997 BOUJNAN GIBRIL 2004 HF BEN 2.57
38 0983 BRANDT MATHIAS 2005 HERVE BEN 2.58
39 0630 QUOIRON JONATHAN 2005 SER  BEN 3.06
40 9830 DELBUSHAVE NOE 2007 HF BEN 3.19
|14h05 Hommes-Minner  Jun-Sen-Mas H<93 7.500 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 1055 GALLO CHRISTOPH 1989 HF SEN 23.21
2 1218 PAQUES BENOIT 1991 RFCL SEN 24.00
3 0183 OTTO BERNARD 1995 RFCL JUN 25.04
4 0061 TILMAN NICOLAS 1995 FCHA JUN 25.10
5 4225 WIRTGEN VINCENT 1976 RFCL MAS 25.15
6 1113 RAUW FRANCIS 1992 LACE SEN 25.29
7 3244 CROMMEN PIET 1983 ATLA SEN  26.17
8 1235 PIROTTE CHRISTOPHE 1980 HUY  SEN 26.44
9 9831 NYSSEN KEVIN 1997 ERTK JUN 27.11
10 3755 DEHAIRS ANDRE 1960 SER MAS 27.51
11 3643 GASPART STEFAN 1970 HUY MAS 28.10
12 9823 LOUSBERG PASCAL 1981 ERTK SEN 28.26
13 0006 LEJOLY MATHIEU 1995 MALM JUN 28.39
14 9833 STEEMAN ALAIN 1972 OUPEY MAS 29.02
15 1373 KAYIHURA JEAN IDES 1983 SPA  SEN 30.02
16 3514 DONNAY VINCENT 1965 HF MAS 30.18
17 3627 FOGUENNE ALAIN 1975 HF MAS 30.37
18 9835 KLEIKERS YVES 1978 MAS 30.48
19 9834 STEUKERS KORNEEL 1970 ERTK MAS 31.04
20 5496 VANHEMEL FRANK 1970 BREE MAS 31.38
21 4088 MARLIER DAVID 1964 HERVE MAS 31.58
22 3445 KINDT VINCENT 1971  HUY MAS 33.48
23 3464 SENARD MARC 1962 SER  MAS 34.30
24 4066 LEEMANS J.FRANCOIS 1967 SPA  MAS 35.14
25 9837 LEDOUX DIDIER 1965 RUNFU MAS 36.01
26 3625 PIETTE JOSEPH 1943 HF MAS 37.08
27 3727 VOLON PATRICK 1959 FAC MAS 37.48
28 3474 COLETTE PIERRE 1955 SER MAS 49.03
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|14h45 Filles-Médchen Pupilles 02-03 1.000 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps

1 3558 DELREZ FLORINE 2002 RFCL PUP 5.18
2 3299 AHN ZOE 2002 LACE PUP 5.25
3 3273 BUIS NOA 2003 FCHA PUP 5.33
4 3232 BEKISZ ALEXANDRA 2002 HF PUP 5.38
5 3329 MICHEL MARIE 2002 ACO PUP 5.39
6 3152 JACQUES CHARLOTTE 2002 CABW PUP 542
7 3223 HERBET CORALIE 2003 HF PUP 5.45
8 3136 JEMINE CECILE 2002 HERVE PUP 5.46
9 3114 PETIT MARILOU 2002  SPA  PUP 5.52
10 3134 FOURNIER FLORENCE 2002 HERVE PUP 5.54
11 3623 DINGELSTADT ALIX 2003 SER  PUP 5.57
12 3265 LALLEMAND VICTORIA 2002 HERVE PUP 6.01
13 3306 SCHEPENS PAULINE 2002 SPA  PUP 6.02
14 3226 LEJEUNE SHANIA 2003 HF PUP 6.03
15 3325 SIMON OLIVIA 2003 MALM PUP 6.04
16 9836 STASSART LISE 2003 ERTK PUP 6.06
17 4424 VANHEMEL NOOR 2003 BREE PUP 6.08
18 3224 HUMBLET ZOE 2003 HF PUP 6.09
19 3462 WANSART LISE 2002 SPA  PUP 6.10
20 3381 DACO SARAH 2002 HERVE PUP 6.11
21 3233 MARITANO ALICIA 2002 HF PUP 6.12
22 3256 DELVAUX PAULINE 2002 RFCL PUP 6.13
23 3359 JAMILI ZAHRA 2002 HF PUP 6.17
24 3559 STAINIER EMILIE 2002 HERVE PUP 6.20
25 3267 MALLUE CLARA 2002 HERVE PUP 6.21
26 3230 YLIEFF CELINE 2003 HF PUP 6.26
27 3801 RANSJULIE 2002 HERVE PUP 6.30
28 3133 FASSOTTE AUDE 2002 HERVE PUP 6.31
29 3130 BREVEREVE 2003 HERVE PUP 6.32
30 3138 QUADFLIEG MANON 2003 HERVE PUP 6.40
31 3456 WILLOT CLARISSE 2003 HERVE PUP 6.41
32 3183 ELIARD MARIE 2002 FCHA PUP 6.43
33 3261 ANDRIEN AUDREY 2002 HF PUP 6.48
34 3363 MAQUET AMANDINE 2003 HF PUP 6.49
35 3264 FRACASSILUNA 2002 HERVE PUP 6.50
36 3132 CARLIER DORINE 2003 HERVE PUP 6.51
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Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
37 3148 HOUYON DELFINE 2002 HERVE PUP 6.53
38 3714 TOUSSAINT LEA 2003 RFCL PUP 6.57
39 3382 HALLEUX CASSIDY 2002 HERVE PUP 7.00
40 3361 NIX CAMILLE 2003 HF PUP 7.03
41 3131 BREVER MARGAUX 2003 HERVE PUP 7.21
42 3613 BISSOT DAPHNE 2003 HF PUP 7.37
|14h55 Garcons-Jungen Pupilles 02-03 1.000 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 3835 ESPAGNET MATHIS 2003 HUY PUP 5.03
2 3932 HOLPER NICLAS 2002 HF PUP 5.05
3 4064 PAQUOT QUENTIN 2002 RFCL PUP 5.08
4 4467 JENNEN THOMAS 2002 SER  PUP 5.09
5 3926 REID MARTIN 2003 HF PUP 5.11
6 4298 KRUMM TIMO 2002 RFCL PUP 5.12
7 3834 ESPAGNET CYRIL 2002 HUY PUP 5.15
8 4370 MARLIER QUENTIN 2002 HERVE PUP 5.17
9 4410 RADERMECKER ARTHUR 2002 HERVE PUP 5.20
10 3880 BARE FRANCOIS 2002 RFCL PUP 5.21
11 3882 ELIAS FLORIAN 2002 SER  PUP 5.22
12 3933 RASKIN LOUIS 2002 HF PUP 5.24
13 3931 CABO ADRIEN 2002 HF PUP 5.26
14 4567 HARDY CYRIL 2000 HF MIN 5.27
15 3876 BOVY ARTHUR 2002 RFCL PUP 5.29
16 4296 PESSER LUCAS 2003 RFCL PUP 5.31
17 4084 HAMIOT FLORIAN 2002 HF PUP 5.38
18 4644 HAYON YANN 2002 HF PUP 5.45
19 9838 VILZ SAMUEL 2003 SSSV  PUP 5.46
20 3924 BONIVER JULIEN 2003 HF PUP 5.47
21 3827 HICK ROMAIN 2002 HERVE PUP 5.48
22 3928 ROBERT GUILLAUME 2003 HF PUP 5.49
23 4317 HUTSCHEMACKERS COLIN 2002 HERVE PUP 5.50
24 9840 MEESSEN DYLAN 2003 ERTK PUP 5.51
25 3833 MATAGNE HENRI 2003 HUY PUP 5.52
26 4228 BUKENS SAMUEL 2003 HERVE PUP 5.53
27 4488 LOUSBERG THOMAS 2003 HERVE PUP 5.54
28 4458 AALBERTS ALEXANDRE 2003 HF PUP 5.55
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Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
29 4462 POLIS NATHAN 2002 HF PUP 5.56
30 4050 ORY GILLES 2002 ACO PUP 5.57
31 4344 MEECKERS ROBIN 2003 HERVE PUP 5.58
32 4386 DEVILLE LOUIS 2003 SER  PUP 5.59
33 3884 WERATANGUY 2002 SER  PUP 6.00
34 3842 RIGA AUDRIC 2003 HUY PUP 6.01
35 3927 REYNDERS ROMAIN 2002 HF PUP 6.04
36 3823 BRANDS MAXENCE 2003 HERVE PUP 6.05
37 3930 BOUKRINIAA CHARAF 2002 HF PUP 6.06
38 3856 DELVAUX SEBASTIAN 2003 CABW PUP 6.07
39 4112 ALDENHOFF ARTHUR 2003 HERVE PUP 6.08
40 4295 KOOPER TIM 2003 RFCL PUP 6.09
41 9841 SORCE GIOVANNI 2002 HERVE PUP 6.10
42 4086 WANSON ALIX 2002 HF PUP 6.13
43 3836 VANDE PUTTE GASPARD 2003 FCHA PUP 6.14
44 9844 NYSSEN LIAM 2002 ERTK PUP 6.15
45 4461 LAMBION ETHAN 2002 HF PUP 6.16
46 4443 SIEMES QUENTIN 2002 HF PUP 6.23
47 4459 BAIKRY MARTINN 2003 HF PUP 6.24
48 5585 PREUDHOMME LOGAN 2002 SER  PUP 6.25
49 3830 LEMAIRE WILLIAM 2002 HERVE PUP 6.33
50 3879 GUCKEL THIBAUT 2002 RFCL PUP 6.35
51 3968 PROVOOST ETHAN 2002 HERVE PUP 6.38
52 9839 LYBEN ?? 2003 SPA  PUP 6.45
53 4583 HENDRICKS OSKAR 2003 MALM PUP 6.46
54 4328 NIVARLET MARTIN 2003 HUY PUP 6.47
55 3826 HERVERS FLORENT 2002 HERVE PUP 6.58
56 4522 THEODORIS GEORGES 2003 RFCL PUP 7.24
|15h05 Filles-Médchen Minimes 00-01 1.500 m|

Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 5996 REIP THELMA 2001 HF MIN 5.53
2 6161 HOCK COLINE 2001 FCHA MIN 5.56
3 6195 LEHAEN CLAIRE 2000 RFCL MIN 5.57
4 5951 VANDORMAEL MARIE 2001 RFCL MIN 5.59
5 7410 FRERE SHANAEL 2000 FCHA MIN 6.06
6 5999 CARNOL MARIE 2000 HF MIN 6.14

L.A.C.Eupen und ERT Kelmis — www.laceupen.be - www.ertk.be — Meeting N°



9e Euregiocross Kelmis-La Calamine 10/13
Pos. Doss Nom
7 5998 VELEZ PAZ LUIE
8 5918 LALLEMAND SARAH
9 6116 HEYERES PAULINE
10 6233 KOOPER ZOE
11 5926 DETHIER LUCIE
12 5994 KAISER LISE
13 5929 MUYLKENS ARMELL
14 6416 BONJEAN DAVID
15 5950 HENSENNE EVA
16 6203 LOUIS ORIANE
17 6137 LAMBIN MARGOT
18 6348 JENNEN VICTORIA
19 6109 VANDERHEYDEN ELYSE
20 6026 LENOM MARGOT
21 6574 FONTAINE SARAH
22 6032 BUIS ELEA
23 6033 MATHIEU JULIE
24 6315 DECHAMPS FLORENCE
25 6114 MAGIS LOUISE
26 5931 RUZZICONI CLARA
27 5932 VIOLLE CHLOE
28 6017 ANISET KIM
29 6232 HUMBLET KIM
30 6140 SCHEPENS ELISE
31 3130  BREVER CHLOE
32 5928 HANSEN CORALINE
33 6304 GENOT ROMANNE
34 6223 HAVARD MARIE
35 6115 MAZZIAPAULINE
36 9842 MAURAY ROSE
37 9828 SALASSO MARIELLE
38 5933 VOLDERS AMANDINE
39 6039 VAN LOO CHARLENE

Naiss.

2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001

Club
HF
FCHA
HERVE
RFCL
HERVE
HF
HERVE
RFCL
RFCL
SPA
SER
SER
HF
HERVE
HF
FCHA
FCHA
RFCL
HF
HERVE
HERVE
RFCL
RFCL
SER
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
SPA
HF
HANN
RFCL
HERVE
HERVE

Cat
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

03.03.2013

Temps
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.20
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.40
6.42
6.48
6.55
6.58
7.00
7.05
7.07
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.17
7.18
7.21
7.26
7.33
7.38
7.41
8.15
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|15h15 Garcons-Jungen Minimes 00-01 1.500 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps

1 7063 SENARD ANTOINE 20000 SER  MIN 5.07
2 7449 HENDRICKS VICTOR 2000 MALM MIN 5.37
3 7206 QUERINJEAN RUBEN 2001 MALM MIN 5.40
4 7236 PAQUOT JONATHAN 2001 RFCL MIN 5.43
5 7275 BIATOUR BASILE 2001 FCHA MIN 5.44
6 8417 VANHEMEL NICK 2000 BREE MIN 5.47
7 7129 HERBET VALENTIN 2000 HF MIN 5.49
8 7442 HATERT JEHAN 20000 HUY MIN 552
9 7265 FOGUENNE JACOB 2000 HF MIN 5.53
10 4170 DEHEY BENJAMIN 2000 HF MIN 5.54
11 7014 DARDENNE ALEXIS 2001 FCHA MIN 5.56
12 7118 GROULARD MARTIN 2001 HF MIN 6.02
13 8742 HEYLEN HENDRIK 2000 BRE MIN 6.03
14 7372 HAVARD THOMAS 20000 SPA  MIN 6.04
15 7054 BARE ANTOINE 2000 RFCL MIN 6.05
16 7273 DE FROIDEMONT GUILLAUME 2001  SPA  MIN 6.06
17 7123 ANDRY QUENTIN 2000 HF MIN 6.07
18 7131 REIP GUILLAUME 2000 HF MIN 6.08
19 7122 REYNDERS SIMON 2001 HF MIN 6.09
20 7015 DARDENNE WILLIAM 2001 FCHA MIN 6.10
21 7120 MEIERS SIMON 2001 HF MIN 6.12
22 7202 AHN COLIN 2000 LACE MIN 6.15
23 7325 BRANTS LEO POL 2000  FCHA MIN 6.18
24 7126 DRESSE ALEXANDRE 2000 HF MIN 6.19
25 7567 EL BADIDRISS 2001 HF MIN 6.20
26 7593 DINGELSTADT LUCAS 2000  SER  MIN 6.21
27 7027 RIGA HADRIEN 20000 HUY MIN 6.23
28 7134 MOKEDEM SAMY 20000  HUY MIN 6.27
29 7207 SIMON LOUIS 20000 MALM MIN 6.28
30 7285 MOORS MATHIAS 2001 HERVE MIN 6.29
31 7132 ROBERT GILLES 2000 HF MIN 6.30
32 7117 GABRIEL FLORENT 2001 HF MIN 6.31
33 7345 MARECHAL QUENTIN 2001 HF MIN 6.32
34 0 MAUROY ALEXIS 2001 FCHA MIN 6.33
35 7281 BADERTIM 2001 HERVE MIN 6.46
36 7162 COLLAS NOAH 2001 HERVE MIN 6.47
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Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
37 7268 FOMBONAY FERNANDEZ 2005 HF BEN 6.49
38 7201 GROSS PHILIPPE 2000 LACE MIN 6.52
39 7021 HICK NATHAN 2000  HERVE MIN 6.53
40 7703 REMY NATHAN 2000 RFCL MIN 6.55
41 7292 DESHONS MARCO 2001 RFCL MIN 6.59
42 7446 DROEVEN VICTOR 2001 HERVE MIN 7.01
43 7164 DESARCY JOACHIM 2001 HERVE MIN 7.03
44 7242 SCHIESKE LAURENT 2001 LACE MIN 7.08
45 7024 KINDT THOMAS 2001  HUY MIN 7.13
46 7580 FRONTAIN NICOLAS 2001  HUY MIN 7.21
47 7045 MORETTIN UGO 2000  SER  MIN 7.29
48 9827 ADANG CHRIS 2001 ERTK MIN 7.31
49 7588 CORMANN REMY 2001 HF MIN 7.34
50 7022 MATAGNE ARTHUR 2001  HUY MIN 7.35
|15h25 Dames-Frauen Scolaires 96-97 3.000 m|
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 2135 HOCK ALLISON 1996 FCHA SCO 13.15
2 2202 COOSEMANS MARIE 1996 SPA  SCO 14.09
3 2366 POUMAY CHARLOTTE 1996 MALM SCO 16.45
|15h25 Dames-Frauen Jun-Sen-Mas D<93 4.500 m
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 2432 HOST SANDRINE 1975 SER  MAS 18.41
2 2430 DETREZ MARTINE 1970 RFCL MAS 19.19
3 0813 DE COCK FLORENCE 1992 FCHA SEN 19.34
4 0126 SCHEPPERS LEA 1995 HF JUN 20.20
5 0306 NYSJANA 1995 ATLA  JUN 2048
6 0073 QUEHHABI SABRINA 1995 FCHA JUN 20.53
7 2227 FREDERICH Dominique 1965 HERVE MAS 21.17
8 3362 LYNEN ELS 1969 BREE MAS 23.10
9 2305 FRANSSEN GEORGETTE 1960 LACE MAS 26.16
10 2231 COULOUSE ANGELIQUE 1977 HUY MAS 26.18
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